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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 300 300 300 270

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students = No. of students
programs Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4Years 394 184 578 551 27 0 409 116 279 74 0 172
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates selected for
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2017-18) 474 278 (2018-19) 21 (2020-21) 195 136 218000 (TWO LAKH 8
EIGHTY THOUSAND
ONLY)
(2018-19) 360 91 (2019-20) 13 (2021-22) 83 81 300000 (THREE LAKH 2
ONLY)
(2019-20) 270 53 (2020-21) 2 (2022-23) 50 47 300000 (Three Lacs) 3
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Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

0

0

2021-22

2020-21

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for

workshop as per the need of curricula)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up

classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall, library, Lab, Engg workshops

excluding expenditure on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure
A. Salary of Teaching Staff

B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/
Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted
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228749 (Two Lakh twenty eight tho
usand seven hundred forty nine on
ly)

1978456 (Nineteen Lakh seventy ei
ght thousand four hundred fifty six
only)

299870 (Two lakh ninety nine thou
sand eight hundred seventy )

0 (Zero)

24836654 (Two crore forty eight lak
h thirty six thousand six hundred fi
fty four only)

8760411 (Eighty seven lakh sixty th

ousand four hundred eleven only)

0 (Zero)

2022

2021-22

Utilised Amount

42600 (fourty two thousand six hu
mdred only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

14909543 (One crore forty nine Lak
hs Nine thousand Five Hundred an

d Forty Three only)

14333101 (One Crore Fourty Three

Lakhs Thirty Three Thousand One
Hundred and One)

0 (Zero)

2021

2020-21

Utilised Amount

20000 (Twenty Thousand only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

16789816 (One Crore Sixty Seven L
akhsEighty Nine Thousand Eight H
undred and Sixteen Only)

49836408 (Four crores Ninety eight
Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand Four hu
ndred and Eight)

0 (Zero)

2020
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Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 2 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1200000 0 0
Amount Received in Words Twelve lakhs Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 15 4 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 8 2 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 800000 4100 0
Amount Received in Words Eight Lacs Four Thousand Hundred Only Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification  Experience (In Currently working with  Joining Leaving Association
Months) institution? Date Date type
1 Dr C SARAVANA MURTHI 42  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 205 Yes 21-06- Regular
2011
2 Dr K CHINNARASU 36  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 04-06- - Regular
2013
3 Dr P SATHISH KUMAR 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 19-08- Regular
2009
4 Mr S R KASTHURI RAJ 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 98 Yes 02-03- Regular
2015
5 Mr R KARTHIK 40  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 162 Yes 01-06- Regular
2012
6 Mr R SUNILKUMAR 32 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 109 Yes 23-12- Regular
2014
7 DrKsS 66  Dean/ Principal / Director / Male Ph.D 493 Yes 05-12- Regular
AMIRTHAGADESWARAN Vice Chancellor 2016
8 Mr T VASUDEVAN 43 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 174 Yes 02-07- - Regular
2009
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Dr KOWSALYA S

Ms GEETHANJALI N

Dr SUDHAKAR GUMMADI S

Dr SINDHUJA P

BHUVANESWARI V

BABITHA L

SATHYAVANI D

JEEVITHAM

MYTHILI S

NARMATHA KP

DR KARTHIGA R

MRS KALAIYARASI M

MR PRAVIN KUMAR SK

Ms DEENA D

Dr K MAHALAKSHMI

Dr M KANNAN

Ms PARKAVI S

Mr KAVIRAJAN M

Mrs HARINI S

Dr YASOTHA A

Mr SANTHOSHKUMAR M

Ms ABINAYA

Mr GANGADHARAN K

Mr GNANAPRAKASH M

Mrs VIDYA P

38

33

40

33

43

37

31

40

34

37

32

36

35

41

50

26

30

44

39

36

30

44

41

39

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female
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M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

147

54

449

202

87

206

177

87

187

145

145

96

143

139

156

350

32

44

232

148

174

90

179

111

107

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2011

23-10-
2020

01-11-
2012

27-06-
2017

20-06-
2016

20-06-
2016

03-07-
2014

01-02-
2016

27-07-
2009

08-06-
2011

02-06-
2017

01-07-
2015

01-06-
2011

27-06-
2011

16-08-
2021

05-03-
2021

06-11-
2020

09-04-
2021

06-06-
2014

06-06-
2014

01-06-
2013

29-06-
2016

15-02-
2019

20-01-
2021

01-06-
2012

31-07-
2022

30-06-
2021

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Ms GEETHAMANI D

Mrs ESWARI R

Dr SASEETHARAN M K

Mrs KALAIYARASI S

Mr SHANMUGAM S

Mrs AKILA B

Ms VINITHA M

Mrs RUKKUMANI R

Mr RAJA A

Ms SHOBANA K B

Ms KAVITHA V

Mrs RAMYA M

Mrs KRITHIKA R

Mrs Rathna S

Mr MOHAN KUMAR | K

Mrs JEYAMANI |

Mr PERICHIAPPAN M

Mrs KAVITHRA R

Mrs NISHANTHI H

Dr PRADEEPKUMAR R

Dr YOGESH RAJKUMAR R

Mrs MALARVIZHI S

Dr RAJA K

Mrs KIRUTHIKA S V

Dr NIRMAL N

35

38

70

40

46

32

28

28

39

35

41

35

36

25

46

43

33

28

29

46

39

29

40

31

31

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Dean

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male
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M.E.

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

100

121

514

215

288

120

102

22

191

142

106

202

122

154

82

47

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

24-06-
2016

01-03-
2022

04-01-
2012

06-06-
2012

01-08-
2009

21-02-
2022

01-03-
2022

01-03-
2022

06-06-
2014

21-04-
2022

21-04-
2022

06-04-
2022

17-09-
2021

18-09-
2021

01-02-
2023

01-08-
2022

01-02-
2023

01-03-
2023

12-12-
2022

02-01-
2015

17-04-
2023

04-07-
2022

01-03-
2023

17-09-
2021

01-03-
2023

31-07-
2023

31-07-
2023

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Mrs RINI'S

Dr SAMUEL MORRIS V

Mr FRANKLIN A

Mr SOWMYA N

Mr PRABHU C

Ms AARTHI K

Mr RAJANAYAGAM D

31

40

35

30

36

26

56

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other
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Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male
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M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

B.E

143

392

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-03-
2022

02-01-
2023

01-12-
2022

01-08-
2022

01-09-
2022

16-05-
2022

02-01-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting
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