

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-36990	← Go Back (/DCS/Home)	Generate PDF (/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF)
Institute Name: UNITED INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY		denerate i bi (i beciai ationi/Agree/bownioadi bi)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	300	300	300	270		

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [4 Years Program(s)]		184	578	551	27	0	409	116	279	74	0	172

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	474	278	(2018-19)	21	(2020-21)	195	136	218000 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY THOUSAND ONLY)	8
(2018-19)	360	91	(2019-20)	13	(2021-22)	83	81	300000 (THREE LAKH ONLY)	2
(2019-20)	270	53	(2020-21)	2	(2022-23)	50	47	300000 (Three Lacs)	3

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

		Total Students				
Full Time		0				
Part Time		0				
lo. of Ph.D students gradua	ted (including Integrated Ph.D)					
lo. of Ph.D students gradua	ted (including Integrated Ph.D) 2022-23	2021-22	2020-21			
lo. of Ph.D students gradua Full Time		2021-22 0	2020-21 0			

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exclud	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library (Books, Journals and e-Resources only)	228749 (Two Lakh twenty eight tho usand seven hundred forty nine on ly)	42600 (fourty two thousand six hu mdred only)	20000 (Twenty Thousand only)
New Equipment and software for Laboratories	1978456 (Nineteen Lakh seventy ei ght thousand four hundred fifty six only)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for workshop as per the need of curricula)	299870 (Two lakh ninety nine thou sand eight hundred seventy)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
A. Salary of Teaching Staff B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff	24836654 (Two crore forty eight lak h thirty six thousand six hundred fi fty four only)	14909543 (One crore forty nine Lak hs Nine thousand Five Hundred an d Forty Three only)	16789816 (One Crore Sixty Seven L akhsEighty Nine Thousand Eight H undred and Sixteen Only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	8760411 (Eighty seven lakh sixty th ousand four hundred eleven only)	14333101 (One Crore Fourty Three Lakhs Thirty Three Thousand One Hundred and One)	49836408 (Four crores Ninety eigh Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand Four hu ndred and Eight)
National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/ Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)

IPR

Calendar year	2022	2021	2020
No. of Patents Published	3	2	3
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	1	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	2	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1200000	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Twelve lakhs	Zero	Zero

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	15	4	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	8	2	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	800000	4100	0
Amount Received in Words	Eight Lacs	Four Thousand Hundred Only	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr C SARAVANA MURTHI	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	205	Yes	21-06- 2011		Regular
2	Dr K CHINNARASU	36	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	122	Yes	04-06- 2013		Regular
3	Dr P SATHISH KUMAR	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	228	Yes	19-08- 2009		Regular
1	Mr S R KASTHURI RAJ	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	98	Yes	02-03- 2015		Regular
5	Mr R KARTHIK	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	162	Yes	01-06- 2012		Regular
5	Mr R SUNILKUMAR	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	109	Yes	23-12- 2014		Regular
7	Dr K S AMIRTHAGADESWARAN	66	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	493	Yes	05-12- 2016		Regular
3	Mr T VASUDEVAN	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	174	Yes	02-07- 2009		Regular

9	Dr KOWSALYA S	38	Associate Professor	Female	M.E.	147	Yes	01-06- 2011		Regular
10	Ms GEETHANJALI N	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	54	Yes	23-10- 2020		Regular
11	Dr SUDHAKAR GUMMADI S	62	Professor	Male	Ph.D	449	Yes	01-11- 2012		Regular
12	Dr SINDHUJA P	40	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	202	Yes	27-06- 2017		Regular
13	BHUVANESWARI V	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	87	Yes	20-06- 2016		Regular
14	BABITHA L	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	206	Yes	20-06- 2016		Regular
15	SATHYAVANI D	37	Associate Professor	Female	M.Tech	177	Yes	03-07- 2014		Regular
16	JEEVITHA M	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	87	Yes	01-02- 2016		Regular
17	MYTHILI S	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	187	Yes	27-07- 2009		Regular
18	NARMATHA KP	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	145	Yes	08-06- 2011		Regular
19	DR KARTHIGA R	37	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	145	No	02-06- 2017	31-07- 2022	Regular
20	MRS KALAIYARASI M	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	96	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular
21	MR PRAVIN KUMAR SK	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	143	Yes	01-06- 2011		Regular
22	Ms DEENA D	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	139	No	27-06- 2011	30-06- 2021	Regular
23	Dr K MAHALAKSHMI	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	156	Yes	16-08- 2021		Regular
24	Dr M KANNAN	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	350	Yes	05-03- 2021		Regular
25	Ms PARKAVI S	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	32	Yes	06-11- 2020		Regular
26	Mr KAVIRAJAN M	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	44	Yes	09-04- 2021		Regular
27	Mrs HARINI S	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	232	Yes	06-06- 2014		Regular
28	Dr YASOTHA A	39	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	148	Yes	06-06- 2014		Regular
29	Mr SANTHOSHKUMAR M	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	174	Yes	01-06- 2013		Regular
30	Ms ABINAYA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	90	Yes	29-06- 2016		Regular
31	Mr GANGADHARAN K	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	179	Yes	15-02- 2019		Regular
32	Mr GNANAPRAKASH M	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	111	Yes	20-01- 2021		Regular
33	Mrs VIDYA P	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	107	Yes	01-06- 2012		Regular

34	Ms GEETHAMANI D	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	100	Yes	24-06- 2016		Regular
35	Mrs ESWARI R	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	121	Yes	01-03- 2022		Regular
36	Dr SASEETHARAN M K	70	Associate Dean	Male	Ph.D	514	Yes	04-01- 2012		Regular
37	Mrs KALAIYARASI S	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	215	Yes	06-06- 2012		Regular
38	Mr SHANMUGAM S	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	288	Yes	01-08- 2009		Regular
39	Mrs AKILA B	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	17	Yes	21-02- 2022		Regular
40	Ms VINITHA M	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	18	Yes	01-03- 2022		Regular
41	Mrs RUKKUMANI R	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	16	Yes	01-03- 2022		Regular
42	Mr RAJA A	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	120	Yes	06-06- 2014		Regular
43	Ms SHOBANA K B	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	15	Yes	21-04- 2022		Regular
44	Ms KAVITHA V	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	15	Yes	21-04- 2022		Regular
45	Mrs RAMYA M	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	15	Yes	06-04- 2022		Regular
46	Mrs KRITHIKA R	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	102	Yes	17-09- 2021		Regular
47	Mrs Rathna S	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	22	Yes	18-09- 2021		Regular
48	Mr MOHAN KUMAR J K	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	191	Yes	01-02- 2023		Regular
49	Mrs JEYAMANI J	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	142	Yes	01-08- 2022		Regular
50	Mr PERICHIAPPAN M	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	106	Yes	01-02- 2023		Regular
51	Mrs KAVITHRA R	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	9	Yes	01-03- 2023		Regular
52	Mrs NISHANTHI H	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	7	Yes	12-12- 2022		Regular
53	Dr PRADEEPKUMAR R	46	Professor	Male	M.E.	202	Yes	02-01- 2015		Regular
54	Dr YOGESH RAJKUMAR R	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	122	Yes	17-04- 2023		Regular
55	Mrs MALARVIZHI S	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	12	Yes	04-07- 2022		Regular
56	Dr RAJA K	40	Professor	Male	Ph.D	154	No	01-03- 2023	31-07- 2023	Regular
57	Mrs KIRUTHIKA S V	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	82	No	17-09- 2021	31-07- 2023	Regular
58	Dr NIRMAL N	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	47	Yes	01-03- 2023		Regular

59	Mrs RINI S	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	16	Yes	11-03- 2022	 Regular
60	Dr SAMUEL MORRIS V	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	6	Yes	02-01- 2023	 Regular
61	Mr FRANKLIN A	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	8	Yes	01-12- 2022	 Regular
62	Mr SOWMYA N	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	12	Yes	01-08- 2022	 Regular
63	Mr PRABHU C	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	143	Yes	01-09- 2022	 Regular
64	Ms AARTHI K	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	14	Yes	16-05- 2022	 Regular
65	Mr RAJANAYAGAM D	56	Other	Male	B.E	392	Yes	02-01- 2017	 Visiting